

SB012_J.002

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

SB23-012 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 4, line 5, strike "\$132,300" and substitute
- 2 "\$61,110".
- 3 Page 4, line 9, strike "\$112,500" and substitute "\$52,200".
- 4 Page 4, line 10, strike "\$19,800" and substitute "\$8,910".
- 5 Page 4, line 11, strike "\$19,800" and substitute "\$8,910".

** ** ** ** **